
Pos 

G5 GRA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

G5 NOV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

2 
8 

565 
16 

719 
71 

26 
57 

338 
80 
62 
65 
77 

711 
301 

Name 

PEDRO TREVISOL 
RAFAEL FINGER 
PEDRO CERON 
MAURÍCIO RUDORFF 
LEONARDO GEREVINI 
VAGNER CIOATO 

ROGERIO TORRES 
LUCAS CERON 
DANIEL MORELLO 
CARLOS ZIBETTI 
LEONARDO LINHARES 
PEDRO HENRIQUE VERZA 
ROMEU VERZA 
GABRIEL LISTON 
VAGNER PAIM 

Total points 

40 

36 

28 

28 

28 

10 

38 

32 

30 

28 

26 

19 

16 

8 

0 

B1  

20 

18 

12 

14 

16 

10 

18 

14 

20 

16 

12 

10 

0 

0 

0 

B2  

20 

18 

16 

14 

12 

0 

20 

18 

10 

12 

14 

9 

16 

8 

0 
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

CITADINO DE VACARIA Etapa 2 

G5 

FINAL G5 

Kartódromo de Vacaria 1,070 km 


